
COMPETENCY BASED CURRICULUM 

LOWER PRIMARY TIMETABLE 

NAME OF SCHOOL:                  YEAR:     GRADE:   

TIME 
 

DAY 

8:20 AM 
8: 55 AM 

8:55 AM 
9:30 AM 

9:30AM 
9:50 AM 

9:50 AM 
10:25 AM 

10:25 AM 
11:00 AM 

11:00AM 
11:30AM 

11:30 AM 
12:05 PM 

12:05 PM 
12:40 PM 

12:40PM 
2:00PM 

2:00 PM 
2:35 PM 

MONDAY 

ENGLISH MATHS 

B
           R

        E
       A

       K
 

INDIG 
LANG 

MOVEMENT 
(CAS) 

B
           R

        E
       A

       K
 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
ACTIVITIES 

MOVEMENT 
(CAS) 

L
        U

       N
       C

      H
 

 

TUESDAY 

MATHS KISWAHILI ENGLISH 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

ACTIVITIES 
MUSIC (CAS) 

RELIGIOUS 
EDUCATION 

 

WED 

ENGLISH MATHS KISWAHILI MUSIC (CAS) 
RELIGIOUS 
EDUCATION 

ENVIRONMENTAL 
ACTIVITIES 

 

THURS 

MATHS KISWAHILI ENGLISH MUSIC (CAS) 
ART & CRAFT 

(CAS) 
RELIGIOUS 
EDUCATION 

INDIG 
LANG 

FRIDAY 

PPI ENGLISH MATHS KISWAHILI 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

ACTIVITIES 
ART & CRAFT 

(CAS) 

 

KEY

1. MATHEMATICS    – 5 LESSON 
2. ENGLISH     – 5 LESSON 
3. KISWAHILI    – 4 LESSONS 
4. EVIRONMENTAL   – 4 LESSONS 
5. INDIGENOUS LANGUAGE  – 2 LESSONS 
6. RELIGIOUS    – 3 LESSONS 

7. CREATIVE ARTS  – 7 LESSONS 
- MUSIC   – 3 LESSONS 
- ART & CRAFT  – 2 LESSONS 
- MOVEMENT   – 2 LESSONS 

TOTAL   - 7 LESSONS 

 

 

 

  

 


