

COMPETENCY BASED CURRICULUM

LOWER PRIMARY TIMETABLE

NAME OF SCHOOL:

YEAR:

TIME	8:20 AM	8:55 AM	9:30AM 9:50 AM	9:50 AM	10:25 AM	11:00AM	11:30 AM	12:05 PM	12:40PM 2:00PM	2:00 PM 2:35 PM
DAY	8: 55 AM	9:30 AM	9.50 AIVI	10:25 AM	11:00 AM	11:30AM	12:05 PM	12:40 PM	2.00911	2.35 PW
MONDAY	ENGLISH	MATHS	8	INDIG LANG	MOVEMENT (CAS)	8	ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVITIES	MOVEMENT (CAS)	F	
TUESDAY	MATHS	KISWAHILI	R	ENGLISH	ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVITIES	고	MUSIC (CAS)	RELIGIOUS EDUCATION	C	
WED	ENGLISH	MATHS	m	KISWAHILI	MUSIC (CAS)	т	RELIGIOUS EDUCATION	ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVITIES	Z	
THURS	MATHS	KISWAHILI	A	ENGLISH	MUSIC (CAS)	Þ	ART & CRAFT (CAS)	RELIGIOUS EDUCATION	C	INDIG LANG
FRIDAY	PPI	ENGLISH	×	MATHS	KISWAHILI	⋝	ENVIRONMENTAL ACTIVITIES	ART & CRAFT (CAS)	т	
KEY										
. MATHEMATICS . ENGLISH . KISWAHILI	I – 5 LESSON			7. CREATIVE - MUSIC - ART & C	- 3 LESSONS					

- 3. KISWAHILI
- 4. EVIRONMENTAL
- 5. INDIGENOUS LANGUAGE
- 6. RELIGIOUS
- 2 LESSONS - 3 LESSONS

-4 LESSONS

- ART & CRAFT - 2 LESSONS - MOVEMENT - 2 LESSONS

TOTAL - 7 LESSONS



GRADE:

